Time: 2:43 FM

Lifetime ~*onthly Production Forec st Report
Project: C:\Program Files\IHS Energy\PTools30\r1s301cd4. MDB

Date: 1/21/1999

Lease Name: Mescalero 30 Federal #4 () Field Name: Quail Ridge Morrow
County, ST: Lea, New Mexico Operator: Mallon Oil Company
Location: 19s-34e-30
Mescalero 30 Federal #4 - Quail Ridge Morrow
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1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 200£ 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010
Time
Qil Gas Water Total Oi Total Gas Total Water
Date (bbl) (mcf) (bbl) (bbl (mcf) (bbl)
01/1999 104 4,004 0 104 4,004 0
02/1999 98 3,799 0 20z 7.803 0
03/1999 93 3,61 0 29¢ 11,414 0
04/1999 89 3,439 0 38« 14,853 0
05/1999 85 3,280 0 47( 18,133 0
06/1999 81 3,134 0 551 21,267 0
07/1999 78 2,998 0 62¢ 24,265 0
08/1999 75 2,872 0 70¢ 27,137 0
09/1999 72 2,755 0 77¢ 29,892 0
10/1999 69 2,646 0 84¢. 32,537 0
11/1999 67 2,544 0 91% 35,081 0
12/1999 65 2,448 0 977 37,529 0
01/2000 62 2,359 0 1,040 39,888 0
02/2000 60 _ 2,275 0 1,100 42,162 0
03/2000 58 2,196 0 1,15¢ 44,358 0
04/2000 57 2,121 0 1,21% 46,479 0
05/2000 55 2,051 0 1,270 48,529 0
06/2000 53 1,984 0 1,32¢ 50,514 0
07/2000 52 1,922 0 1,374 : 52,436 0
08/2000 50 1,862 0 1,426 54,298 0
09/2000 49 1,806 0 1,475 56,104 0
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